
REFEREES CONTCT DETAILS 

All Club secretaries must phone their appointed Referee 48 hours prior to the game confirming their appointment, time and venue. On 

the Saturday morning of the game they must inform their appointed Referee if the game has been called off either from notification 

via the League Web page or other means as soon as possible. Referees if appointed to another match, must also inform the Club of 

their unavailability for their appointed listed match 

Name             e-mail Address                  Mobile Number 

David Alder     davidalder22@googlemail.com                07305 288 675 

Matthew Armstrong   duffbeer101@hotmail.com               07545 347 717 

Will Bailey     willbailey.utd9@gmail.com               07427 918 278 

Christopher Ball    ball4307@gmail.com                07932 253 612 

Rhys Barden    rhysbarden@icloud.com                07743 613 752 

Thomas Brennan    thomaslbrennan1993@gmail.com            07800 781 103 

Kevin Bungay    kevinb527@outlook.com                07880 721 312 

Mark Byrnes    mbyrnes1973@gmail.com                07546 530 893 

Johnny Chafey    johnny_chafey@hotmail.com                07813 721 740 

Andrew Cook                     07398 577 483 

Ceri Cook     rebeccadalling@yahoo.co.uk               07503 341 071 

Ben Davies     ben_davies5@hotmail.co.uk               07864 317 644 

Kevin Delgado    kevin.delgado.campos@gmail.com          07415 977 325 

Kevin Elsey     elseykevin@gmail.com                07398 465 768 

Seb Fry                      07950 123 202 

Robert Fulford    robertfulford@hotmail.co.uk               07788 761 253 

Dan Gill     daniel.jack.army@hotmail.com               07722 200 484 

Philip Harris    philipharris61@btinternet.com               07539 941 179 

Lee Hartnoll    hartnoll833@outlook.com                07485 138 245 

Christopher Honey-Jones                    07856 733 506 

Dan Jenkins    jenkins_1_5_4@hotmail.com               07875 221 860 

Steve Jones    steven_jones355@hotmail.com               07582 840 727 

Arnold Lemus    arnoldlemus93@gmail.com               07572 333 944 

Matthew Loye    matttloye23@gmail.com                07411 113 407 

Scott Mckenzie    smckenziektm@gmail.com               07590 460 784 

Rhodri Mugford                     07710 777 875 

Pascal Neale    Pascal.Neale@tui.co.uk                07488 314 260 

John Nicholls    johntanks58@yahoo.com                07746 682 989 

Jamie Nott     jamienott09@gmail.com                07969 507 698 

James Paddison    jpaddison.jp@gmail.com               07444 180 997 

Kevin Price     kevinprice751@gmail.com               07983 785 943 

Nick Pryor                      07724 893 558 

Dan Quinn     seanquinn500@gmail.com               07833 545 464 

Nicholas Rawle    nicholasrawle@gmail.com                07496 724 007 

Darren Rees    rees844@btinternet.com                07960 042 854 

Cirio Ruggiero    ruggierocirio@gmail.com                07930 898 143 

Philip Thomas    philiphthomas@gmail.com               07788 925 855 

Robert Templeton    templeton_swansa@hotmail.co.uk           07908 217 113 

Ryan Walsh                      07719 013 446 

Steve Walters    stephen.walters17@outlook.com             07515 132 743 

Craig Wellington    Mugsy3110@yahoo.com                          07375 050 202 



Paul Williams    p.williams8@hotmail.co.uk               07967 501 291 

Spencer Williams    spencerwilliams1@live.co.uk               07968 332 119 

Mark Rhys Williams   markrwms@talk21.com                07908 285 237 

Liam Williams    jackarmy654321@gmail.com               07888 829 998 

Shaun Wood                      07842 680 253 

Kenneth John Wright   kenwright22@btinternet.com                 07967 973 481 

Jonathan Yeomans   j.yeomans@hotmail.co.uk                07565 536 0611 

 

 

All contact details are correct as of 01/07/2024 


